 3F, No. 50, Park 2nd Ave. Science-Based Industrial Park
Engineering & Performance  Hsinchu, 300, Taiwan www.elitemicropower.com
晶鎂電子股份有限公司
新竹市科學園區園區二路 50 號 3 樓  TEL: 886-3-668-7156 FAX: 886-3-668-7157
July 2nd , 2007
DC/DC PWM IC
1.5MHz 600mA Synchronous Step-Down / Buck Regulator
Product ID PWM Output Current
Vin
Volt
Package
Type
Vout
Volt Order Information
1.2 EML3406-12VF05GRR
1.5 EML3406-15VF05GRR
1.8 EML3406-18VF05GRR
2.7 EML3406-27VF05GRR
3.3 EML3406-33VF05GRR
EML3406
Buck
Step Down
600mA 2.5 - 5.5 SOT-23-5
Adj. EML3406-00VF05GRR
Pin configuration
Pin # Pin Name Function
1 EN
Enable Pin. Minimum 1V to enable the device. Maximum 0.5V to shut down the device.

Package configuration
 3F, No. 50, Park 2nd Ave. Science-Based Industrial Park
Engineering & Performance  Hsinchu, 300, Taiwan www.elitemicropower.com
晶鎂電子股份有限公司
新竹市科學園區園區二路 50 號 3 樓  TEL: 886-3-668-7156 FAX: 886-3-668-7157
July 2nd , 2007
DC/DC PWM IC
1.5MHz 600mA Synchronous Step-Down / Buck Regulator
Product ID PWM Output Current
Vin
Volt
Package
Type
Vout
Volt Order Information
1.2 EML9216-12VF05GRR
1.5 EML9216-15VF05GRR
1.8 EML9216-18VF05GRR
2.7 EML9216-27VF05GRR
3.3 EML9216-33VF05GRR
EML9216
Buck
Step Down
600mA 2.5 - 5.5 SOT-23-5
Adj. EML9216-00VF05GRR
Pin configuration
Pin # Pin Name Function
1 VIN
Input voltage Pin. Must be closely decoupled to GND pin with a 4.7µF or greater